
August 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* SPRING SHASTA EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW CR. P. P. RELEASE RELEASE - C.F.S. C. F. S.
DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE C. F. S. POWER SPILL FISHTRAP (1)

22,865

1 585.27 22,677 -188 10,762 519 9,696 10,851 0 0 6

2 584.45 22,168 -509 10,531 498 9,542 10,781 0 0 7

3 584.68 22,310 142 10,639 504 9,663 10,567 0 0 0

4 585.17 22,614 304 10,763 500 9,749 10,603 0 0 7

5 585.60 22,884 270 10,731 492 9,717 10,588 0 0 7

6 583.08 21,332 -1,552 9,754 515 8,780 10,530 0 0 6

7 583.78 21,756 424 10,718 491 9,554 10,497 0 0 7

8 584.14 21,976 220 10,568 489 9,556 10,450 0 0 7

9 584.92 22,458 482 10,743 501 9,736 10,492 0 0 8

10 585.31 22,702 244 10,413 627 9,267 10,284 0 0 6

11 585.97 23,116 414 10,458 495 9,465 10,242 0 0 7

12 585.52 22,834 -282 10,108 697 9,200 10,243 0 0 7

13 585.20 22,633 -201 10,147 494 9,477 10,241 0 0 7

14 585.68 22,934 301 10,399 501 9,243 10,240 0 0 7

15 585.22 22,645 -289 10,097 525 9,055 10,236 0 0 7

16 585.64 22,909 264 10,195 513 9,168 10,054 0 0 8

17 585.69 22,940 31 10,034 708 8,829 10,012 0 0 6

18 584.25 22,044 -896 9,497 564 8,423 9,944 0 0 5

19 583.50 21,587 -457 9,339 627 8,248 9,563 0 0 6

20 584.09 21,946 359 9,832 479 8,937 9,644 0 0 7

21 585.30 22,695 749 9,994 544 8,914 9,613 0 0 3

22 586.00 23,135 440 9,475 570 8,408 9,253 0 0 0

23 585.89 23,066 -69 9,079 496 8,093 9,111 0 0 3

24 584.57 22,242 -824 8,694 524 7,726 9,104 0 0 5

25 584.01 21,896 -346 8,941 499 8,013 9,109 0 0 6

26 584.37 22,118 222 9,227 508 8,243 9,110 0 0 5

27 582.76 21,140 -978 8,614 438 7,754 9,102 0 0 5

28 583.36 21,502 362 9,295 493 8,353 9,107 0 0 5

29 583.38 21,514 12 9,120 492 8,191 9,109 0 0 5

30 584.57 22,242 728 9,270 553 8,809 8,898 0 0 5

31 584.52 22,211 -31 8,626 498 7,683 8,637 0 0 5

TOTALS -654 306,063 16,354 275,492 306,215 0 0 175

ACRE-FEET -654 607,076 32,438 546,438 607,377 0 0 347

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM SHASTA PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 607,377
Spill 0
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